
№ Q’TY № Q’TY

A FRONT SIDE PANEL 1Pc 1 1/4"*60BOLTS 11Pcs

B BACK  SIDE  PANEL 1Pc 2 1/4"*50BOLTS 8Pcs

C BED  FRAME 2Pcs 3 WASHERS 1/4" 18Pcs

D EXTEND LEG 2Pcs 4 NUTS 1/4" 7Pcs

E FIXED CONNECTOR 2Pcs 5 CURVED WASHERS 8Pcs

6 NUTS 1/4"*20mm 8Pcs

7 OPEN WRENCH  11# 1Pc

8 ALLEN WRENCH 4# 1Pc

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED! !

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL: 30460T

NOTE:  THIS ITEM NOT RECOMMENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED

MODELS: 285302, 285303, 285304


